Position

Asst Registered Dental
Asst Registered Dental
Receptionist

Asst. Dental(Non Rda)
Asst. Dental(Non Rda)

Other Positions Held Special District

Oak Valley Hospital District
Oak Valley Hospital District
Oak Valley Hospital District
Oak Valley Hospital District
Oak Valley Hospital District

Department

Oakdale Dental Clinic
Oakdale Dental Clinic
Oakdale Dental Clinic
Oakdale Dental Clinic
Oakdale Dental Clinic

Total Wages

$29,392
$28,962
$25,947
$25,411

$577

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution

$28,753
$12,829
$12,336
$2,250
$43



